
Trinity High School                          School Blog Week Ending 10th May 2024 

Trinity Skills Academy 

 

Over the course of study leave a group of Senior Students have been working hard on a variety of 
courses in the school. These include Level 5 Barista, Level 5 Scots Language, Literacy & Numeracy 
(various levels), Level 5 Personal Development and Level 5 Leadership.  

 

As part of their project they are organising the “Wee Blether” for local parishioners and members 
of our community. This will take place on Tuesday 14th May (AM). If you are available on the 
morning please join us for Mass (8.30am) and then some tea, coffee and cake afterwards. Full                
details and menu is attached to this blog.  

Upcoming Dates  

 

Friday 17th May—Issue S1 Reports 

Thursday 23rd May—S3 Sports Day 

Friday 24th May and Monday 27th May—School Holiday  

Tuesday 28th May—S1 Sports Day 

Wednesday 29th May—S2 Sports Day 

Thursday 30th May and Friday 1st June—Primary 7 Activity Days 

Thursday 6th and Friday 7th June—Primary 7 Induction Days.  

Duke of Edinburgh 

 

Our S3 Pupils are well underway with their DofE 
Bronze Award. This week they did a mock                    
expedition to prepare for their upcoming                  
assessments. The group had some great                 
weather and had a lovely time visiting the 
Gleniffer Braes.  

Ascension Thursday 

All pupils and staff had the opportunity to                     
celebrate Mass on this important Feast Day. 
Whilst at Mass Trinity staff and pupils joined 
with parishioners from St. James’ to reflect on 
Jesus’ Ascension into heaven and hear how we 
now prepare to receive the Holy Spirit on the 
Feast of Pentecost (19th May) 

Survey 

Please take some time to 
complete the survey                       
regarding our Magic Breakfast 
Club 
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